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COOKHOUSE

BREAKFAST |

BUTTER TOAST

BREAD OMELETTE
BOILED EGG

HALF FRIED EGG
POHA

VADA PAV

CHOLE BHATURE
ALOO PURI

PAV BHAJI

CHICKEN KEEMA PAV

PARATHA WITH CURD

ALOO PARATHA

ONION PARATHA
ALOO/ONION PARATHA
MIX PARATHA

GOBHI PARATHA

MULI PARATHA

PANEER PARATHA
MATAR PANEER PARATHA
CHEESE PARATHA
CHEESE CORN PARATHA

CHICKEN PARATHA (WITH TARI)

A

70

90

70

70

100

80

120

100

120

200

120

130

130

140

140

140

160

160

180

190

260



CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP

HOT & SOUR SOUP

SWEET CORN

MANCHOW SOUP

LEMON CORIANDER

CLEAR SOUP

CREAM OF MUSHROOM

CREAM OF CHICKEN

LUNG FUNG

VEG

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

CHICKEN

160

160

160

160

180

160

160



DAHI KE SHOLEY

PANEER TIKKA

ACHARI PANEER TIKKA

PANEER AFGANI TIKKA

VEG SEEKH KEBAB

HARA BHARA KEBAB

STUFFED MUSHROOM

TANDOORI CHAAP BHARWA

AFGHANI CHAAP BHARWA

ACHARI SOYA CHAAP BHARWA

KALI MIRCH SOYA CHAAP BHARWA

HARIYALI SOYA CHAAP BHARWA

LEMON SOYA CHAAP BHARWA

TANDOORI STUFFED POTATO

TANDOORI STUFFED. HARIYALI POTATO

VEG PLATTER

230

250

270

270

220

220

270

270

270

270

270

270

270

180

190

400



TANDOORI CHICKEN

AFGHANI CHICKEN

LEMON CHICKEN

KALI MIRCH CHICKEN

HARIYALI CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA

CHICKEN KALI MIRCH TIKKA

CHICKEN LASOONI TIKKA

CHICKEN ACHARI TIKKA

CHICKEN LEMON TIKKA

CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB

TANDOORI TANGRI

LEMON TANGRI

AFGHANI TANGRI

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB

MUTTON SHAMI KEBAB

FISH TIKKA

ACHARI FISH TIKKA

AMRITSARI FISH

MUTTON CHAAP

NON VEG PLATTER

COOKHOUSE “./
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HALF
310

330

330

330

330

340

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

400

400

400

400

400

430

FULL
550

570

570

570

570

700

700

700



VEG EGG CHICKEN

DESI CHOWMEIN 180 180 220
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES 180 180 220
HAKKA NOODLES 170 190 220
SINGAPORE STYLE NOODLES 180 190 220
SCHEZWAN NOODLES 200 190 220
FRIED RICE 180 190 220
MANCHURIAN DRY/GRAVY 200 - 240
CHOP SUEY 180 - 260
AMERICAN CHOP SUEY 220 - 300
CHEESE CHOP SUEY 20005 L =t
SPRING ROLL 180
CRISPY CORN 200
CRISPY BABY CORN 240
CRISPY VEGETABLE 190
HOT GARLIC VEGETABLE SAUCE 220
LEMON CHICKEN SAUCE 240

HOT GARLIC CHICKEN SAUCE 240



CHILLI POTATO

HONEY CHILLI POTATO
CHILLI MUSHROOM

CHILLI PANEER

CHILLI CHICKEN

FISH CHILLI

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP
POTATO 65

GOBHI 65

PANEER 65

CHICKEN 65

PANEER PAPDI

VEG CHINESE PLATTER
CHEESE CHINESE PLATTER
CHICKEN CHINESE PLATTER
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180

190

250
240
330
400
300
180

220
240
320
200
400
430
530



COOKHOUSE "

DAL

DAL MAKHANI 240
DAL FRY 240
YELLOW DAL TADKA 240
VEGETABLES
MIX VEG 270
GOBHI AALOO ADRAKI 250
KASHMIRI DUM AALOO 260
DUM AALOO PUNJABI 240
VEG KOLHAPURI 270
VEG JALFREZI 270
JEERA AALOO 180
CHANA MASALA 220
MATAR MUSHROOM 250
MUSHROOM - DO - PYAAZA 250
MUSHROOM TIKKA MASALA 280
KADHAI MUSHROOM 280
ACHAARI SOYA CHAAP MASALA 290
TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP MASALA 290

MALAI CHAAP GRAVY 290



SHAHI PANEER

PANEER TAKA TAK

PANEER PUNJABI

PANEER LABADAAR

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

PANEER MAKHANI

KADHAI PANEER

KHOYA SHAHI PANEER

PALAK PANEER

PANEER DO PYAAZA

CHEESE TOMATO

MATAR PANEER

KAALI MIRCH PANEER

PANEER RARA

PANEER BHURJI

MALAI KOFTA SHAHI

MALAI KOFTA RED GRAVY

VEG KOFTA CURRY

KAJU KORMA

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

295

290

285

285

285

285

285

320

320

320

285

400
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_ CHICKEN

Q H F
BUTTER CHICKEN 200 360 660
KADHAI CHICKEN 200 360 660
TAWA CHICKEN 200 360 660
CHICKEN RARA 220 400 760
LUCKNOWI CHICKEN MASALA 200 360 660
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 220 400 760
CHICKEN LABABDAAR 200 360 660
CHICKEN MASALA 200 380 700
PUNJABI CHICKEN 200 380 700
KALI MIRCH CHICKEN 200 380 700
BUTTER CHICKEN BONELESS 220 410 780
CHICKEN SUKHA 200 380 700
CHICKEN CHANGEZI 200 380 700
HANDI CHICKEN P
CHICKEN CURRY 200 380 660
CHICKEN KEEMA - 380 ---
HOME MADE CHICKEN 200 380 660

EGG CURRY =t N200) =
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MUTTON &FISH

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH

MUTTON CURRY

MUTTON HANDI

MUTTON

FISH CURRY

FISH TIKKA MASALA
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425

425
425
520
400

400

F
800

800



COOKHOUSE .

77
A pis
~Vi4

PLAIN RICE 140
JEERA RICE 160
VEG PULAO 200
PEA PULAO 190
VEG DUM BIRYANI 250
EGG DUM BIRYANI 260
CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI 320
MUTTON DUM BIRYANI 380
PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI 280

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI 340
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_RAITA & SALAD |

S
GREEN SALAD yﬁ 60
ONION SALAD 70
RUSSIAN SALAD 150
PANEER TIKKA SALAD 240
CHICKEN TIKKA SALAD 300
MASALA PAPAD 50
ROASTED/FRIED PAPAD 50
PLAIN DAHI 90
BOONDI RAITA 120
MIX RAITA 120
CUCUMBER TADKA RAITA 120
PINEAPPLE RAITA 130
MIX FRUIT RAITA 130

AMRITSARI KULCHE WITH CHOLEY

AALOO KULCHA 70
PANEER KULCHA 100
ALOO PYAAZ KULCHA 80
PYAAZ KULCHA 80

CHICKEN KULCHA 120



TAWA ROTI

TANDOORI ROTI
BUTTER TANDOORI ROTI
RUMAALI ROTI

MISSI ROTI

NAAN PLAIN

BUTTER NAAN

GARLIC NAAN

CHILLI GARLIC NAAN
STUFFD NAAN

LACHHA PARATHA
MIRCHI PARATHA
PUDINA GARLIC PARATHA
PANEER NAAN
KASHMIRI NAAN

HARI MIRCH ROTI
TANDOORI PYAAZ ROTI

CHILLI GARLIC ROTI

ASSORTED BREAD BASKET

20

20

25

25

40

50

95

60

60

100

50

50

50

80

100

25

25

25

280



ICE CREAM

GULAB JAMUN
RASMALAI
RASGULLA
RAJBHOG

GAJAR KA HALWA
MOONG KA HALWA
1- SUNDAE

1- TUTTI FRUTTI

30
30
30
25
25
90
90
110
120



JALJEERA

TEA

GREEN TEA
LEMON TEA
COFFEE

COLD COFFEE
ICE TEA

PEACH ICE TEA
CLASSIC MOJITO
COLA MOJITO
GREEN APPLE MOJITO
FRUIT PUNCH

PEACH MOJITO

FRESH LIME SODA
FRUIT LIME SODA
VANILLA SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
OREO SHAKE

PEACH SHAKE

GREEN APPLE SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
BLACK COCONUT SHAKE
COLD DRINK

MINERAL WATER

80
50
60
60
70
120
100
120
120
120
120
120
120
50
40
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
30
60
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PizzZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA
VEG LOADED PIZZA
CORN MUSHROOM
CHICKEN PIZZA

CHICKEN TANDOORI PIZZA

PANEER TIKKA PIZZA

SIZZL ERS

VEG SIZZLER

CHEESE SIZZLER
CHICKEN SIZZLER
CORN KEBAB
VEG CUTLET

CHAAT & FRIES

CORN CHAAT

PEANUT CHAAT
ALOO CHAT
FRENCH FRIES
CHEESE FINGER

COOKHOUSE

160

180
200
250
260
240

300
340
430
220
220

140
150
120
160
90

| ~ j\\
WRAP

ALOO WRAP

COTTAGE CHEESE WRAP

CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP

CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA WRAP

PANEER TIKKA WRAP

ACHARI PANEER TIKKA WRAP

ACHARI CHAAP WRAP

TANDOORI CHAAP WRAP

SANDWICH

VEG SANDWICH

PANEER BHURJI SANDWICH

CHEESE SANDWICH

SPINACH CORN SANDWICH

CHEESE CHILLI TOAST

PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH
CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH

VEG TRIPLE DECKER CLUB SW
CHICKEN TRIPLE DECKER CLUB SW

120
160
190
200
200
170
170
150
150

140
200
180
180
200
180
210
280
240
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GONTINENTAL

PASTA VEG
ALFREDO PASTA 240
ARRABIATA PASTA 240
AGLIO OLIO

PEPERONCINO PASTA 240
LASAGNE PASTA 380

STEAMED VEG MOMOS
FRIED VEG MOMOS
KURKURE VEG MOMOS
TANDOORI VEG MOMOS
AFGHANI VEG MOMOS
CHILLI MOMOS DRY
STEAMED PANEER MOMOS
FRIED PANEER MOMOS
KURKURE PANEER MOMOS
TANDOORI PANEER MOMOS
AFGHANI PANEER MOMOS
CHILLI PANEER MOMOS
STEAMED CHICKEN MOMOS
FRIED CHICKEN MOMOS
KURKURE CHICKEN MOMOS
TAMDOORI CHICKEN MOMOS
AFGHANI CHICKEN MOMOS
CHILLI CHICKEN MOMOS

' >l ™

CHICKEN BWQEQ
- ALOO PERI PERI BURGER
RS PANEER BURGER
300 CRISPY CHEESE BURGER
500 JUICY CHICKEN BURGER
MOMES

120
160
190
190

140
160
180
190
200
200
160
180
190
200
210
210
180
200
220
230
240
240
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