



**COOKHOUSE
THE DINE-IN**





BREAKFAST

BUTTER TOAST	70
BREAD OMELETTE	90
BOILED EGG	70
HALF FRIED EGG	70
POHA	100
VADA PAV	80
CHOLE BHATURE	120
ALOO PURI	100
PAV BHAJI	120
CHICKEN KEEMA PAV	200
<u>PARATHA WITH CURD</u>	
ALOO PARATHA	120
ONION PARATHA	130
ALOO/ONION PARATHA	130
MIX PARATHA	140
GOBHI PARATHA	140
MULI PARATHA	140
PANEER PARATHA	160
MATAR PANEER PARATHA	160
CHEESE PARATHA	180
CHEESE CORN PARATHA	190
CHICKEN PARATHA (WITH TARI)	260



PIPING HOT SOUPS

	VEG	CHICKEN
CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP	140	-
HOT & SOUR SOUP	140	160
SWEET CORN	140	160
MANCHOW SOUP	140	160
LEMON CORIANDER	140	160
CLEAR SOUP	140	180
CREAM OF MUSHROOM	140	-
CREAM OF CHICKEN	-	160
LUNG FUNG	140	160



STARTER (VEG)

DAHI KE SHOLEY	230
PANEER TIKKA	250
ACHARI PANEER TIKKA	270
PANEER AFGANI TIKKA	270
VEG SEEKH KEBAB	220
HARA BHARA KEBAB	220
STUFFED MUSHROOM	270
TANDOORI CHAAP BHARWA	270
AFGHANI CHAAP BHARWA	270
ACHARI SOYA CHAAP BHARWA	270
KALI MIRCH SOYA CHAAP BHARWA	270
HARIYALI SOYA CHAAP BHARWA	270
LEMON SOYA CHAAP BHARWA	270
TANDOORI STUFFED POTATO	180
TANDOORI STUFFED. HARIYALI POTATO	190
VEG PLATTER	400

STARTER (NON VEG)

	HALF	FULL
TANDOORI CHICKEN	310	550
AFGHANI CHICKEN	330	570
LEMON CHICKEN	330	570
KALI MIRCH CHICKEN	330	570
HARIYALI CHICKEN	330	570
CHICKEN TIKKA	340	---
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA	360	---
CHICKEN KALI MIRCH TIKKA	360	---
CHICKEN LASOONI TIKKA	360	---
CHICKEN ACHARI TIKKA	360	---
CHICKEN LEMON TIKKA	360	---
CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB	360	---
TANDOORI TANGRI	360	700
LEMON TANGRI	360	700
AFGHANI TANGRI	360	700
MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB	400	---
MUTTON SHAMI KEBAB	400	---
FISH TIKKA	400	---
ACHARI FISH TIKKA	400	---
AMRITSARI FISH	400	---
MUTTON CHAAP	430	---
NON VEG PLATTER	---	700

CHINESE

	VEG	EGG	CHICKEN
DESI CHOWMEIN	180	180	220
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES	180	180	220
HAKKA NOODLES	170	190	220
SINGAPORE STYLE NOODLES	180	190	220
SCHEZWAN NOODLES	200	190	220
FRIED RICE	180	190	220
MANCHURIAN DRY/GRAVY	200	---	240
CHOP SUEY	180	---	260
AMERICAN CHOP SUEY	220	---	300
CHEESE CHOP SUEY	200	---	---
SPRING ROLL	180		
CRISPY CORN	200		
CRISPY BABY CORN	240		
CRISPY VEGETABLE	190		
HOT GARLIC VEGETABLE SAUCE	220		
LEMON CHICKEN SAUCE	240		
HOT GARLIC CHICKEN SAUCE	240		



CHINESE

CHILLI POTATO	180
HONEY CHILLI POTATO	190
CHILLI MUSHROOM	250
CHILLI PANEER	240
CHILLI CHICKEN	330
FISH CHILLI	400
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP	300
POTATO 65	180
GOBHI 65	220
PANEER 65	240
CHICKEN 65	320
PANEER PAPDI	200
VEG CHINESE PLATTER	400
CHEESE CHINESE PLATTER	430
CHICKEN CHINESE PLATTER	530

VEG MAIN COURSE

DAL

DAL MAKHANI

240

DAL FRY

240

YELLOW DAL TADKA

240

VEGETABLES

MIX VEG

270

GOBHI AALOO ADRAKI

250

KASHMIRI DUM AALOO

260

DUM AALOO PUNJABI

240

VEG KOLHAPURI

270

VEG JALFREZI

270

JEERA AALOO

180

CHANA MASALA

220

MATAR MUSHROOM

250

MUSHROOM - DO - PYAAZA

250

MUSHROOM TIKKA MASALA

280

KADHAI MUSHROOM

280

ACHAARI SOYA CHAAP MASALA

290

TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP MASALA

290

MALAI CHAAP GRAVY

290

PANEER

SHAHI PANEER	285
PANEER TAKA TAK	285
PANEER PUNJABI	285
PANEER LABADAAR	285
PANEER BUTTER MASALA	285
PANEER TIKKA MASALA	285
PANEER MAKHANI	285
KADHAI PANEER	285
KHOYA SHAHI PANEER	295
PALAK PANEER	290
PANEER DO PYAAZA	285
CHEESE TOMATO	285
MATAR PANEER	285
KAALI MIRCH PANEER	285
PANEER RARA	285
PANEER BHURJI	320
MALAI KOFTA SHAHI	320
MALAI KOFTA RED GRAVY	320
VEG KOFTA CURRY	285
KAJU KORMA	400



CHICKEN

	Q	H	F
BUTTER CHICKEN	200	360	660
KADHAI CHICKEN	200	360	660
TAWA CHICKEN	200	360	660
CHICKEN RARA	220	400	760
LUCKNOWI CHICKEN MASALA	200	360	660
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	220	400	760
CHICKEN LABABDAAR	200	360	660
CHICKEN MASALA	200	380	700
PUNJABI CHICKEN	200	380	700
KALI MIRCH CHICKEN	200	380	700
BUTTER CHICKEN BONELESS	220	410	780
CHICKEN SUKHA	200	380	700
CHICKEN CHANGEZI	200	380	700
HANDI CHICKEN	---	410	---
CHICKEN CURRY	200	380	660
CHICKEN KEEMA	---	380	---
HOME MADE CHICKEN	200	380	660
EGG CURRY	---	200	---

MUTTON & FISH

	Q	H	F
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH	230	425	800
MUTTON CURRY	230	425	800
MUTTON HANDI	---	425	---
MUTTON	280	520	950
FISH CURRY	---	400	---
FISH TIKKA MASALA	---	400	---



RICE/BIRYANI

PLAIN RICE	140
JEERA RICE	160
VEG PULAO	200
PEA PULAO	190
VEG DUM BIRYANI	250
EGG DUM BIRYANI	260
CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI	320
MUTTON DUM BIRYANI	380
PANEER TIKKA BIRYANI	280
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI	340

RAITA & SALAD

GREEN SALAD	60
ONION SALAD	70
RUSSIAN SALAD	150
PANEER TIKKA SALAD	240
CHICKEN TIKKA SALAD	300
MASALA PAPAD	50
ROASTED/FRIED PAPAD	50
PLAIN DAHI	90
BOONDI RAITA	120
MIX RAITA	120
CUCUMBER TADKA RAITA	120
PINEAPPLE RAITA	130
MIX FRUIT RAITA	130
<u>AMRITSARI KULCHE WITH CHOLEY</u>	
AALOO KULCHA	70
PANEER KULCHA	100
ALOO PYAAZ KULCHA	80
PYAAZ KULCHA	80
CHICKEN KULCHA	120



BREADS

TAWA ROTI	20
TANDOORI ROTI	20
BUTTER TANDOORI ROTI	25
RUMAALI ROTI	25
MISSI ROTI	40
NAAN PLAIN	50
BUTTER NAAN	55
GARLIC NAAN	60
CHILLI GARLIC NAAN	60
STUFFD NAAN	100
LACHHA PARATHA	50
MIRCHI PARATHA	50
PUDINA GARLIC PARATHA	50
PANEER NAAN	80
KASHMIRI NAAN	100
HARI MIRCH ROTI	25
TANDOORI PYAAZ ROTI	25
CHILLI GARLIC ROTI	25
ASSORTED BREAD BASKET	280



SWEETS

ICE CREAM	30
GULAB JAMUN	30
RASMALAI	30
RASGULLA	25
RAJBHOG	25
GAJAR KA HALWA	90
MOONG KA HALWA	90
1- SUNDAE	110
1- TUTTI FRUTTI	120



BEVERAGES

JALJEERA	80
TEA	50
GREEN TEA	60
LEMON TEA	60
COFFEE	70
COLD COFFEE	120
ICE TEA	100
PEACH ICE TEA	120
CLASSIC MOJITO	120
COLA MOJITO	120
GREEN APPLE MOJITO	120
FRUIT PUNCH	120
PEACH MOJITO	120
FRESH LIME SODA	50
FRUIT LIME SODA	40
VANILLA SHAKE	150
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	150
OREO SHAKE	150
PEACH SHAKE	150
GREEN APPLE SHAKE	150
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	150
BLACK COCONUT SHAKE	150
COLD DRINK	30
MINERAL WATER	60



COOKHOUSE
CONTINENTAL

CONTINENTAL

PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA	160
VEG LOADED PIZZA	180
CORN MUSHROOM	200
CHICKEN PIZZA	250
CHICKEN TANDOORI PIZZA	260
PANEER TIKKA PIZZA	240

SIZZLERS

VEG SIZZLER	300
CHEESE SIZZLER	340
CHICKEN SIZZLER	430
CORN KEBAB	220
VEG CUTLET	220

CHAAT & FRIES

CORN CHAAT	140
PEANUT CHAAT	150
ALOO CHAT	120
FRENCH FRIES	160
CHEESE FINGER	90

WRAP

ALOO WRAP	120
COTTAGE CHEESE WRAP	160
CHICKEN WRAP	190
CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP	200
CHICKEN MALAI TIKKA WRAP	200
PANEER TIKKA WRAP	170
ACHARI PANEER TIKKA WRAP	170
ACHARI CHAAP WRAP	150
TANDOORI CHAAP WRAP	150

SANDWICH

VEG SANDWICH	140
PANEER BHURJI SANDWICH	200
CHEESE SANDWICH	180
SPINACH CORN SANDWICH	180
CHEESE CHILLI TOAST	200
PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH	180
CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH	210
VEG TRIPLE DECKER CLUB S.W	280
CHICKEN TRIPLE DECKER CLUB S.W	240

CONTINENTAL

PASTA

	VEG	CHICKEN
ALFREDO PASTA	240	300
ARRABIATA PASTA	240	300
AGLIO OLIO PEPERONCINO PASTA	240	300
LASAGNE PASTA	380	500

BURGER

ALOO PERI PERI BURGER	120
PANEER BURGER	160
CRISPY CHEESE BURGER	190
JUICY CHICKEN BURGER	190

MOMOS

STEAMED VEG MOMOS	140
FRIED VEG MOMOS	160
KURKURE VEG MOMOS	180
TANDOORI VEG MOMOS	190
AFGHANI VEG MOMOS	200
CHILLI MOMOS DRY	200
STEAMED PANEER MOMOS	160
FRIED PANEER MOMOS	180
KURKURE PANEER MOMOS	190
TANDOORI PANEER MOMOS	200
AFGHANI PANEER MOMOS	210
CHILLI PANEER MOMOS	210
STEAMED CHICKEN MOMOS	180
FRIED CHICKEN MOMOS	200
KURKURE CHICKEN MOMOS	220
TAMDOORI CHICKEN MOMOS	230
AFGHANI CHICKEN MOMOS	240
CHILLI CHICKEN MOMOS	240





THANK YOU

